Central1/8 Gas
FLOW METER
Included in the box
max
min
CODE
test the airfl ow of your
torch before use

1/8 G
TP0061
CY0035
CY0036
EA0053
1/4 G On Request
PH0174
BX0207
PH0171
PR0034
PE0009
FH0213
PC0002
Long Life
Ø Cu
1,1 PD0026-11 60 A
1,3 PD0026-13 100 A
16 PD0026-16 130 A
18 PD0026-18 150 A
2,4 PD0026-24 gouging
3,0 PD0026-30 gouging
Repair kit
PT0030
Oring
EA0131